Challenge International CIVE
SCDE Ettelbruck, 19 - 20/4/2025
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Event 26
20/04/2025 - 12:38

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024
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CARNEIRO, Joao
CIVE - Meet Record

HAEMMERLE, Tino
VANDENDORPE, Emile
DECUPERE, Cedric
THYVELEN, Wout
VISSER, Mats
BECKERS, Felix
VERELZEN, Robbe
CAMBESES, Hugo

DE FIJTER, Bart
DELPORTE, Nio
VANDAMME, Lucas
PETIT, Berenger
GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, Romeo
SALOMEZ, Haakon
FRANCOTTE, Benjamin
URBAIN, Raphael
DUSEMON, Paul
EVEN, Renaud

DE CRESCENZO, Lucas
GARREYN, Bent
CAMBESES, Eneko
VISSER, Felix
WESTERLAKEN, Jens
MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam
BOURIVAIN, eliott
PILAGATTI, Yanis
MEERT, Tomas
MOHAMAD, Youssef
DECARIS, Victor
HUYGHEBAERT, Jules
BARANCZYK, Adam
DEVRIESE, Sky
HEYLIGEN, Lutz

VAN DIJK, Roan
ELSEN, Felix

WDR PUCCIO, Alessio
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Time Pts
2750 746 A
2875 653 A
29.77 588 A
30.03 573 A
3041 552 A
3043 551 B
3049 547 B
3094 524 B
3180 482 B
3191 478 B
3244 454 R
3281 439 R
3299 432
33.37 417
33.72 405
3434 383
3434 383
3438 382
3475 370
3482 367
3490 365
3520 356
3539 350
3560 34
36.34 323
3641 321
36.44 320
3720 301
37.60 292
3833 275
3834 275
3846 273
38.82 265
42.24 206
50.06 123
51.68 112
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